1 Kygpuk Oner

2 KoHonnsa KOxum

3 boHpap Banepin

4  CaryTkiH JaHuno

5  Macanos OnekcaHap

6  TaHKOBCbKWI Bavecnas

7 IrHaTeHkKo JaHwunno

8 MixanboHok OnekcaHap (K)

9 Tnywyk HOpin

10 3ybkos OnekcaHap

11 Tonanos AMutpo

3anacHi

12 TpuueHKo €BreH

13 YaroBseub €BreHin

14 Tnarona OnekcaHap

15 4dnoseHko PomaH

16 MyTp4a Inns

17 ApeHpapyk OeHunc

18 fAkimeub Bonogmmunp

TpeHep

KpuBeHL0B Banepin
ApbiTp:
boHpapeHko AMuTpo
AcucteHT 1:
Mpuctyna Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:
MNeTpakoB EBreH
4-v apbiTp:

e,

YemnioHaT U-21
2017/18 2-i Typ, MaTy Nell

CyboTa, 22.07.2017, 16:30, "KHs>xa ApeHa", LLacnuse. 31°C. Mnagadi: 500

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

HoBoxaTHi Bonogmumump

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

LLleB4yeHKO Bagum

1:0
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10
11
18
19
20
21

* %

«lnHamo» Kunis

byLaH leoprin
Ouirasa 3ypab
Oyb6iHyak Bnagucnas (K)
CMUpHWIA EBreHin
JlenHeB borpaH
LWanapeHko Mukona
KpaByeHko MukuTa
Pnbanka Ceprin
Monos [eHuc
BaHTyx PomaH
KpaBeub Aptem

3anacHi

12
6
8
9
15
16
17

MaxaHbkKoB Bonognmup
KasakoB Makcum
flHakoB [leHic
AnibekoB Axmen,

Pycun Hazapin

byneua Ceprin
MukoneHko BiTanin

TpeHep
Mopo3 HOpin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2017/18, 2-i1 Typ, MaTy Nell
CyboTa, 22.07.2017, 16:30, "KHs>xa ApeHa", Lacnuse. 31°C. Fnsgadi: 500

1: .
«WaxTap» [JoHeLbK 0 «[InHamo» KuiB
7 IrHaTeHKo [aHwnno 32!
6 TaHKOBCbKM Bayecnas 42'
43' 19 lMonos JleHunc
52' 10 WanapeHko Mukona
, 18 Pubanka Ceprin
64 N 6 Ka3zakoB Makcum
, 21 Kpaselb ApTem
64 N 15 PycuH Hazapin
9 Mywyk KOpin \
15 fdnoseHko PomaH N 67
\ 20 BaHTyx PomaH
70 N 16 byneua Ceprin
, 3 Ouiraa 3ypab
74 N 17 MunkoneHko BiTanin
7 IrHaTeHKo JaHuno ® 74
7 IrHaTeHko OaHwnno .
17 ApeHpapyk [leHuc N 81
\ 5 CMUPHMI EBreHin
82 N 8 AHakoB [eHic
8 MNixanboHOK OnekcaHap 1 90"
18 Axkimeub Bonogmmump
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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